
 
 

Central Virginia 
 

ALCOVA Mortgage 

 

Anthony Markland 

3879 Old Buckingham Rd., Suite B 

Powhatan, VA 23139 

804-598-8076 

TMarkland@Alcova.com 

 

Atlantic Bay Mortgage Group - River 

City Lending 

 

ReMi Doyle 

1807 Libbie Ave., Suite 102 

Richmond, VA 23236 

804-656-5626 

RivercityLending@AtlanticBay.com 

 

Emily Sedlar 

1807 Libbie Ave., Suite 102 

Richmond, VA 23236 

804-656-5626 

RiverCityLending@AtlanticBay.com 

 

C&F Mortgage 

 

Page Yonce Team: Page Yonce 

4480 Cox Rd., Suite 101 

Glen Allen, VA 23060 

804-673-2150 x 73501 

YonceTeam@CFMortgageCorp.com 

 

Rossi-Dean Team: Cathy Rossi 

1400 Alverser Dr. 

Midlothian, VA 23113 

804-858-8349 

RossiDean@CFMortgageCorp.com 

 

Caliber Home Loans 

 

Justin Friedrichs 

308 Granite Ave. 

Richmond, VA 23226 

804-339-7532 
Justin.Freidrichs@CaliberHomeLoans.com 

 

 

 

 
 

First National Bank 

 

Missy Bass 

3900 Westerre Pkwy., Suite 310 

Richmond, VA 23233 

757-329-1296 

BassM@FNB-Corp.com 

 

George Mason Mortgage 

 

Allison Davis 

10407 Chamberlayne Rd. 

Mechanicsville, VA 23116 

804-200-5813 

ADavis@GMMLLC.com 

 

Integrity Home Mortgage Corp. 

 

Katie Zacherle 

250 Wylderose Commons, Suite 208 

Midlothian, VA 23113 

804-464-4741 

KatieZTeam@IHMCLoans.com; 

KatieZ@IHMCLoans.com 

 

Mahoney Mortgage Group 

 

Andrew Mahoney 

1911 Liesfeld Pkwy. 

Richmond, VA 23060 

804-901-1363 
Info@MahoneyHomeMortgageGroup.com 

 

Monarch Mortgage 

 

Monica Sutton 

11450 Robious Rd. 

Richmond, VA 23235 

804-774-7715 

MSutton@Monarch1893.com 

 

Movement Mortgage 

 

 

 

 

 

 
 

April Lee 

6366 Mechanicsville Tpke., Suite 202 

Mechanicsville, VA 23111 

804-347-5605 

April.Lee@Movement.com 

 

NFM Lending 

 

Ben Burkett 

1127 W. Main St. 

Richmond, VA 23220 

804-993-8844 

BBurkett@NFMLending.com 

 

Prosperity Home Mortgage 

 

Derek Alverson 

5702 Grove Ave. 

Richmond, VA 23226 

804-647-7018 

Derek.Alverson@PHMLoans.com 

 

Sean Dyke 

11225 Nuckols Rd. 

Suite A Glen Allen, VA 23059 

804-397-5100 

Sean.Dyke@ PHMLoans.com 

 

Louis Howard 

8804 Patterson Ave.  

Richmond, VA 23229 

804-920-7200 

Louis.Howard@ PHMLoans.com 

 

Alicia O’Brien 

412 Libbie Ave., Suite 104 

Richmond, VA 23226 

804-855-4590 

Alicia.Obrien@ PHMLoans.com 

 

Bonnie Williams-Harris 

8804 Patterson Ave.  

Richmond, VA 23229 

804-874-1008 
Bonnie.WilliamHarris@PHMLoans.com 

 

 



 
 

Southern Trust Mortgage 

 

Maddy Armstrong 

2314 W. Main St. 

Richmond, VA 23220 

804-305-2344 

MArmstrong@SouthernTrust.com 

  

Phil Johnson 

9030 Stony Point Pkwy., Suite 565 

Richmond, VA 23235 

804-739-1639 

PhilJ@SouthernTrust.com 

  

Robert Magruder 

4198 Cox Rd., Suite 114 

Glen Allen, VA 23060 

804-368-6772 

RMagruder@SouthernTrust.com 

 

TowneBank Mortgage 

 

Jennifer White 

4501 Cox Rd. 

Glen Allen, VA 23060 

804-514-1246 
Jennifer.White@TowneBankMortgage.com 

 

Village Bank Mortgage 

 

Blake Gray 

15701 City View Dr., Bldg. D 

Midlothian, VA 23113 

804-419-2817 

BGray@VillageBankMortgage.com 

  

John King 

1793 S. Creek One 

Powhatan, VA 23139 

804-419-2813 

JKing@VillageBankMortgage.com 

  

Ingrid Sell 

15701 City View Dr., Bldg. D 

Midlothian, VA 23113 

804-330-9800 

ISell@VillageBbankMortgage.com 

 

 

 

Virginia Credit Union 

 

Laura Stevens 

2727 Enterprise Pkwy. 

Richmond, VA 23294 

804-218-7876 

Laura.Stevens@vacu.org 

 

 

  



 
 

Eastern Virginia 
 

804 Mortgage  

 

William Schroeder 

790 Gum Thicket Rd. 

Gwynn, VA 23076 

804-283-1140 

WSchroeder@804Mortgage.com 

 

ALCOVA Mortgage 

 

Kevin Onizuk 

211 Bulifants Blvd., Suite E 

Williamsburg, VA 23188 

757-645-0196 

TeamKO@Alcova.com 

 

AnnieMac Home Mortgage - OVM 

Financial 

 

Cailey Auvil 

5040 Corporate Woods Dr., Suite 101 

Virginia Beach, VA 23462 

757-613-2346 

CAuvil@Annie-Mac.com 

 

James Oaks 

770 Lynnhaven Pkwy., Suite 200 

Virginia Beach, VA 23452 

757-277-6059 

JOaks@Annie-Mac.com  

 

Rusty Parker 

5040 Corporate Woods Dr., Suite 101 

Virginia Beach, VA 23462 

757-560-8661 

RParker@Annie-Mac.com 

 

McNulty Team: Connor McNulty 

5040 Corporate Woods Dr., Suite 100 

Virginia Beach, VA 23462 

757-618-3858 

CMcNulty@Annie-Mac.com 

 

Atlantic Bay Mortgage Group 

 

 

 

 
 

Robert Hill 

638 Independence Pkwy., Suite 250 

Chesapeake, VA 23320 

757-525-5606 

RobertHill@AtlanticBay.com 

 

Jeremy Jordan 

827 Diligence Dr., Suite 109 

Newport News, VA 23606 

757-880-5704 

JeremyJordan@AtlanticBay.com 

  

Grace Pascucci 

111 Cybernetic Way, Suite 118 

Yorktown, VA 23693 

757-254-8323 

GracePascucci@AtlanticBay.com 

  

Connie Ramsey 

1100 Volvo Pkwy., Suite 200 

Chesapeake, VA 23320 

757-353-9828 

ConnieRamsay@AtlanticBay.com 

 

Stacey Seim 

401 N. Great Neck Rd., Suite 126 

Virginia Beach, VA 23454 

757-343-4599 

TheSeimKirkTeam@AtlanticBay.com 

  

Meghan Taylo 

6558 Main St., Suite 3 

Gloucester, VA 23061 

757-532-2689 

MeghanRTaylor@AtlanticBay.com 

 

Carrie Williams 

600 Lynnhaven Pkwy., Suite 100 

Virginia Beach, VA 23452 

757-228-3980 

CarrieWilliams@AtlanticBay.com 

 

Caliber Home Loans 

 

 

 

 

 
 

Scott Ferguson 

638 Independence Pkwy., Suite 220 

Chesapeake, VA 23320 

757-373-9007 

Scott.Ferguson@CaliberHomeLoans.com 

 

Garrett Realty Partners 

 

Beth Dozier 

11864 Canon Blvd., Suite 103 

Newport News, VA 23606 

717-262-5403 

BDozier@GarrettMortgage.com 

 

Movement Mortgage 

Keith Freeland 

4804 Courthouse St., Suite 4B 

Williamsburg, VA 23188 

540-588-2336 

Keith.Freeland@Movement.com 

 

NewTowne Mortgage 

 

Vickie Ashton 

3 Commercial Pl., Suite 1420 

Norfolk, VA 23510 

757-472-2678 

Vickie.Ashton@NewTowneMortgage.com 

  

Deb Bruno 

3 Commercial Pl., Suite 1420 

Norfolk, VA 23510 

757-439-3116 

Deb.Bruno@NewTowneMortgage.com 

  

Chris Bufis 

3 Commercial Pl., Suite 1420 

Norfolk, VA 23510 

757-450-6608 

Chris.Bufis@NewTowneMortgage.com 

 

Skip Templeton 

3 Commercial Pl., Suite 1420 

Norfolk, VA 23510 

757-287-1902 
Skip.Templeton@NewTowneMortgage.com 

 



 
 

PrimeLending 

 

Michael Hartnett 

780 Lynnhaven Pkwy., Suite 375 

Virginia Beach, VA 23452 

757-344-3366 

MHartnett@PrimeLending.com 

 

Southern Trust Mortgage 

 

Wes Flowers 

295 Bendix Rd., Suite 400 

Virginia Beach, VA 23452 

757-343-7578 

WFlowers@SouthernTrust.com 

 

The Broker 

 

Greg Bell 

1116 Volvo Pkwy., Suite 109 

Chesapeake, VA 23320 

757-642-5078 

Greg@TheBrokerVa.com 

 

Tidewater Home Funding 

 

Gee Horton 

2902 George Washington Memorial Hwy. 

Hayes, VA 23072 

757-268-1426 

GHorton@TidewaterHomeFunding.com 

 

Tidewater Mortgage Services 

 

Ray Ward 

200 Golden Oak Ct., Suite 100 

Virginia Beach, VA 23452 

757-605-4409 

RWard@TwMortgage.com 

 

Torch Mortgage 

 

Juan Cherre 

4416 Expressway Dr.  

Virginia Beach, VA 23452 

757-636-3225 

Juan@TorchMortgage.com 

 

 

 

Towne Mortgage 

 

Whitney Oertel 

3 Commercial Pl., Suite 1440 

Norfolk, VA 23510 

757-620-2888 

Whitney.Oertel@TowneMortgage.us 

 

TowneBank Mortgage 

 

Paul Venable 

1006 Colley Ave. 

Norfolk (Colley), VA 23507 

757-439-5186 

Paul.Venable@TowneBankMortgage.com 

 

Truist 

 

Chip Riggs 

948 Laskin Rd.  

Virginia Beach, VA 23451 

757-412-2354 

Chip.Riggs@Truist.com 

 

 

  



 
 

Northern Virginia 
 

American Financial Network Corp. 

 

Joe Cottrell 

3302 Old Bridge Rd., Suite A 

Woodbridge, VA 22192 

571-212-4610 

JCottrell@AFNCorp.com 

 

Ameris Bank 

 

Toni Miller 

12500 Fair Lakes Cir., Suite 290 

Fairfax, VA 22033 

703-402-6970 

Toni.Miller@AmerisBank.com 

 

Atlantic Bay Mortgage Group 

 

Allison Cramer 

211 N. Union St. 

Alexandria, VA 22314 

410-599-0145 

AllisonCramer@AtlanticBay.com 

 

Citizens Bank 

 

Clair Ko 

3120 Fairview Park Dr., Suite 730 

Falls Church, VA 22042 

703-850-2045 

Clair.Ko@CitizensBank.com 

 

CMG Home Loans 

 

John Francomacaro 

4050 Legato Rd., Suites 100 & 120 

Fairfax, VA 22033 

202-365-2000 

JFranco@CMGFi.com 

 

Brian Kempf 

4050 Legato Rd., Suite 220 

Fairfax, VA 22033 

571-309-4911 

BKempf@CMGFi.com 

 

 

 
 

Ian Waite 

4050 Legato Rd., Suite 220 

Fairfax, VA 22033 

571-393-9024 

IWaite@CMGFi.com 

 

CrossCountry Mortgage - Gina Myers 

Team 

 

Gina Myers 

12700 Fair Lakes Cir., Suite 460 

Fairfax, VA 22033 

571-655-3324 

Gina.Myers@CCM.com 

 

Embrace Home Loans 

 

Jimmy Hummer 

10306 Eaton Pl., Suite 100 

Fairfax, VA 22030 

703-643-3004 x 3509 

JHummer@EmbraceHomeLoans.com 

 

Victoria Kiser 

10306 Eaton Pl., Suite 100 

Fairfax, VA 22030 

800-333-3004 x 3953 

VKiser@EmbraceHomeLoans.com 

  

Lee Williams 

19775 Belmont Executive Plaza, Suite 

500 

Ashburn, VA 20147 

800-333-3004 x 3937 

LWilliams@EmbraceHomeLoans.com 

 

Fairway Independent Mortgage Corp. 

 

Chris Bahlo 

2111 Wilson Blvd., Suite 1050 

Arlington, VA 22201 

703-909-1214 

Chris@TheArsenaultTeam.com 

 

 

 

 

 
 

Mark Bragaw 

10304 Eaton Pl., Suite 100 

Fairfax, VA 22030 

703-509-3838 

Mark.Bragaw@FairwayMC.com 

 

John Engel 

7001 Heritage Village Plaza, Suite 250, 

255, & 260 

Gainesville, VA 20155 

703-283-2351 

JohnE@FairwayMC.com 

  

Jay Richardson 

8133 Leesburg Pike, Suite 800 

Vienna, VA 22181 

703-625-9588 

Jay.Richardson@FairwayMC.com 

 

Maddox Team: Reginald Maddox 

3201 Jermantown Rd., Suite 220 

Fairfax, VA 22030 

571-238-1592 

RMaddox@MaddoxTeamMortgage.com 

 

The Vince Coyle Team: Vince Coyle 

2111 Wilson Blvd., Suite 1050 

Arlington, VA 22201 

703-608-995 

Vince@VinceCoyleTeam.com 

 

First Savings Mortgage Corp. 

 

Jeff Blackburn 

8444 Westpark Dr., Floor 4 

McLean, VA 22102 

703-980-1231 

JBlackburn@FirstSavings.com 

 

Steve Fox 

8444 Westpark Dr., Floor 4 

McLean, VA 22102 

703-407-7424 

SFox@FirstSavings.com 

  

 

 



 
 

Rebecca Kraus 

8444 Westpark Dr., Floor 4 

McLean, VA 22102 

239-220-2008 

RKraus@FirstSavings.com 

 

Rich Savage 

8444 Westpark Dr., Floor 4 

McLean, VA 22102 

703-827-4672 

RSavage@FirstSavings.com 

 

Troy Toureau 

8444 Westpark Dr., Floor 4 

McLean, VA 22102 

301-440-4261 

TToureau@FirstSavings.com 

 

Gold Star Mortgage Financial Group 

 

Jodi Perry 

8000 Towers Crescent Dr., Floor 13 

Vienna, VA 22182 

571-229-6091 

JPerry@GoldStarFinancial.com 

 

Greenway Funding Group, Inc. 

 

Jun Bae 

13890 Braddock Rd., Suite 207 

Centreville, VA 20121 

703-868-7147 

Jun@GreenwayHomeLoans.com 

 

GuaranteedRate 

 

Marc Aymard 

12701 Fair Lakes Cir., Suite 102 

Fairfax, VA 22033 

703-728-1759 

Marc.Aymard@Rate.com 

 

Brandon Frye 

1300 N. 17th St., Suite 570 

Arlington, VA 22209 

703-884-1172 

Brandon.Frye@Rate.com 

 

GuaranteedRate – Affinity 

 

Ron Tinschert 

11911 Freedom Dr., Suite 520 

Reston, VA 20190 

703-579-3378 

Ron.Tinschert@GraRate.com 

 

Integrity Home Mortgage Corp. 

 

Danny DeGroat 

77 W. Lee St., Suite 7 

Warrenton, VA 20186 

540-935-2420 

FFeGroat@IHMCLoans.com 

 

Keystone Funding, Inc. 

 

Tim Dineen 

2700 Neabsco Common Pl., Suite 101 

Woodbridge, VA 22191 

571-259-3431 

TDineen@KeyStoneFunding.com 

 

Main Street Home Loans 

 

Darran Anthony 

19775 Belmont Executive Plaza 

Ashburn, VA 20147 

703-725-5404 

Darran@MainStreetHL.com 

 

Movement Mortgage 

 

Stacey Barowich 

10550 Linden Lake Plz., Suite 300 

Manassas, VA 20109 

703-629-6678 

Stacey.Barowich@Movement.com 

  

James Boone 

3701 Pender Dr., Suite 210 

Fairfax, VA 22030 

703-403-4913 

James.Boone@Movement.com 

  

Sean Johnson 

3701 Pender Dr., Suite 115 

Fairfax, VA 22030 

703-606-3651 

Sean.Johnson@Movement.com 

 

Michael Ullmann 

3701 Pender Dr., Suite 210 

Fairfax, VA 22030 

516-805-4180 

Michael.Ullmann@Movement.com 

 

Pentagon Federal Credit Union 

 

Albany Busch 

7940 Jones Branch Dr.  

Tysons, VA 22102 

804-432-5202 

Albany.Busch@PenFed.org 

 

Prosperity Home Mortgage 

 

Brian Hope 

2100 Reston Pkwy., Suite 102 

Reston, VA 20191 

703-939-1716 

Brian.Hope@PHMLoans.com 

 

Tatiana Ivleva-Lopez 

438 E. Maple Ave. 

Vienna, VA 22180 

703-873-5652 

Tatiana.Ivleva@PHMLoans.com 

 

Sandy Spring Bank 

 

Jessica Perry 

11921 Freedom Dr., Suite 200 

Reston, VA 20190 

571-327-2179 

JPerry@SandySpringBank.com 

 

Truist 

 

Mark Ellmore 

12150 Monument Dr., Suite 502 

Fairfax, VA 22033 

703-517-0522 

Mark.Ellmore@Truist.com 

 

Mayur Shah 

4020 University Dr., Suite 201 

Fairfax, VA 22030 

703-864-9397 

Mayur.Shah@Truist.com 

 



 
 

Waterstone Mortgage 

 

Thomas Stewart 

44679 Endicott Dr., Suite 311 

Ashburn, VA 20147 

540-229-4846 

TStewart@WaterstoneMortgage.com 

 

Wells Fargo 

 

Arayanna Darst 

1751 Pinnacle Dr. 

McLean, VA 22102 

703-403-2581 

Arayanna.Darst@WellsFargo.com 

 

 

  



 
 

Shenandoah Valley 
 

Guild Mortgage 

 

Mark Lynch 

125 W. Piccadilly St., Suite 1 

Winchester, VA 22601 

540-664-4700 

Mark.Lynch@GuildMortgage.net 

 

Movement Mortgage 

 

Erin Chiles 

129 W. Wolfe St., Suite 201 

Harrisonburg, VA 22802 

540-746-8358 

Erin.Chiles@Movement.com 

 

Union Home Mortgage 

 

Michael Ballew 

16 Gosnell Crossing, Suite 104 

Staunton, VA 24401 

540-292-5284 

BallewTeam@UHM.com 

 

 

  



 
 

Southwest Virginia 
 

Eastman Credit Union 

 

Russell Herndon 

159 Cook St.  

Abingdon, VA 24210 

276-619-2608 

RHerndon@ECU.org 

 

First Bank and Trust - West Branch 

 

Brent Dyson 

667 W. Main St. 

Abingdon, VA 24210 

276-628-3838 

BDyson@FirstBank.com 

 

First Residential Mortgage 

 

Ryan Hall 

1344 N. Main St. 

Blacksburg, VA 24060 

540-274-0019 
Hello@FirstResidentialMortgageTeam.com 

  



 
 

 

VIRGINIA LIVING's Real Estate All-Stars Methodology 

 

Virginia Living’s 2023 All-Star Real Estate Agents were selected through a submission process analyzed and vetted by Professional 

Research Services (PRS). Submissions were open to residential real estate agents and teams throughout the state of Virginia. Agents 

were required to submit their sales volume for a specified 12-month period, accompanied by a form of verification (MLS numbers or 

letters from broker or accountant) and agent licensure was screened, reviewed, and verified through various applicable boards and 

agencies. Once submissions were received, PRS established two thresholds that represent the top 5-10 percent of the market for agents 

and teams. All agents, brokers, and teams above this threshold were verified and named Virginia Living's Real Estate All Stars for 

2023. 

 

Mortgage Lender All-Stars are an added bonus to our Real Estate All-Stars. This impressive group comes highly recommended and 

were nominated by the real estate professionals in the submission process. 


